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MMS Semester | End Term Examination December 2024 (BATCH - 2024-26)
TIME TABLE SCHEDULE
Sr. .
No Date Day Subjects Exam Time
1 09/12/2024 Monday |Fundamentals of Marketing ‘ 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
2 10/12/2024 Tuesday |Operations Management 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
3 11/12/2024 Wednesday [Information Technology for Business 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
4 12/12/2024 Thursday |[Managerial Communication 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
5 13/12/2024 Friday Financial Accounting for Business 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
6 14/12/2024 Saturday |Organizational Behaviour 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
7 16/12/2024 Monday |Business Statistics 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
8 17/12/2024 Tuesday |Fundamentals of Management Theory and Practice 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
9 18/12/2024 | Wednesday |Managerial Economics 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
10 | 19/12/2024 Thursday |Bhartiya Management 10.00 AM t0 11.00 AM
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